
Florida Tour 2014
March 8-16, 2014

Virginia, North Carolina, Georgia and Florida

Washington Adventist University

Prepared for: 
Dr. James Bingham

Preston Hawes
Brian Gauthier

Travel Management provided by: 
Insouciance Abroad

March 8 - 7:00 - Load bus
Sabbath 7:30 - Depart from WAU
 11:30 - Church in Stauton, VA SDA Church
 13:00 - Potluck lunch
 14:30 - Depart for WAU
 18:00 - Arrive at WAU

March 9 - 10:00 - Load bus
Sunday 10:30 - Depart from WAU
 19:00 - Open gym at Mt. Pisgah
 21:00 - Depart for hotel
 21:15 - Checkin at hotel

March 10 - 8:00 - Breakfast - provided by hotel
Monday 8:30 - Load bus
 9:00 - Depart for Mt. Pisgah 
 10:30 - Concert at Mt. Pisgah Academy
 12:00 - Depart for Atlanta
 16:00 - Free time in the Atlanta Underground
 21:00 - Depart for hotel
 21: - Checkin at hotel

!"#$%&'("&)
*+,-*.!"#$%&'"()*+&+#!,-',.-

For any questions, changes or regarding any travel complications please contact Insouciance Abroad at 207-318-9601. 
All arrangements have been confirmed and are non-refundable. If any changes must be made please contact IA at your 
earliest convenience.



March 11 - 8:00 - Breakfast - provided by hotel
Tuesday 8:30 - Depart hotel
 9:30 - Concert at Atlanta Adventist Academy
 11:30 - Depart for Orlando
 20:30 -  Checkin at hotel

March 12 - 8:00 - Breakfast - provided by hotel
Wednesday 8:30 - Load busses for Forest Lake Academy
 12:00 - Afternoon free - possible special treat

March 13 - 8:00 - Breakfast - provided by hotel
Thursday 9:30 - Depart hotel for free day!
 21:30 - Check into hotel

March 14 - 7:00 - Breakfast - provided by hotel
Friday 7:30 - Depart hotel
 9:00 - Concert at Greater Miami Adventist Academy
 19:30 - Vespers performance - Miami Temple SDA Church
 22:00 - Return to hotel

March 15 - 9:00 - Breakfast - provided by hotel
Sabbath 9:30 - Depart hotel for Orlando
 11:00 - Church performance - TBD
 12:30 - Potluck Lunch
 14:00 - Depart for Avon Park, FL
 18:30 - Vespers performance
 20:00 - Depart for Savannah, GA
 00:00 - Check in to hotel

March 16 - 9:00 - Breakfast - provided by hotel
Sunday 9:30 - Depart hotel
 22:00 - Arrive WAU

!"#$%&'("&)
*+,-*.!"#$%&'"()*+&+#!,-',.-

For any questions, changes or regarding any travel complications please contact Insouciance Abroad at 207-318-9601. 
All arrangements have been confirmed and are non-refundable. If any changes must be made please contact IA at your 
earliest convenience.


